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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol GIRIRAT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE614Z01017
Name of the company Giriraj Civil Developers Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares R
shareholder | shareholders . . : . 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
Q) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 i SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X oy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 12222500 12222500 51.1 12222500 12222500 | 51.1
Group
B) Public 306 11698000 11698000 48.9 11698000 11698000 | 48.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 311 23920500 23920500 100 23920500 23920500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Ig]lzxmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leidrees:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth e Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A L
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X (Xi) Warrant share capital) otal | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
X) arrants (XD= (VII)+ |No. (a) ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (1“)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gL 51.1 1000000 | 8.18 12222500
romoter
Group
B) Public 48.9 11666600 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 4.18 23889100 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(:a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}:):l:ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(1) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) %of (ATB+C2) | a5 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 12222500 12222500 | 51.1 12222500 12222500 | 51.1
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 12222500 12222500 51.1 12222500 12222500 | 51.1
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 12222500 12222500 | 51.1 12222500 12222500 | 51.1
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 260 447650 447650 1.87 447650 447650 | 1.87
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal 23 8540000 8540000  |35.7 8540000 8540000 |35.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIS) 4 7250 7250 0.03 7250 7250 0.03
0 Bodies Corporate 8 2693100 2693100 11.26 2693100 2693100 |11.26
(m) Any Other (specify) | 11 10000 10000 0.04 10000 10000 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(4) 306 11698000 11698000 48.9 11698000 11698000 | 48.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 306 11698000 11698000 48.9 11698000 11698000 | 48.9
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 311 23920500 23920500 100 23920500 23920500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 311 23920500 23920500 100 23920500 23920500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number-of pledged or s
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying . (X1D) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
U . . Outstanding P equity shares
nderlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ’
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of iali
convertible | Warrants ;? cugtfles and | giluted share Asa% Asa% ?ematg}vzed
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . | capital) (XT)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) [Shares )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |® |held 0 (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.1 1000000 | 8.18 12222500
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 511 1000000 | 8.18 12222500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.1 1000000 | 8.18 12222500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
@ 1.87 446250 0 0 0
(h) 35.7 8510000 0 0 0
(i) 0.03 7250 0 0 0
) 11.26 2693100 0 0 0
(m) 0.04 10000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 489 11666600 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.9 11666600 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1000000 | 4.18 23889100
)T‘)tal (A+B+C 100 1000000 | 4.18 23889100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRUSHANG
MAHESH SHAH

MAHESH KANTILAL
SHAH (HUF)

MAMTA MAHESH
SHAH

MAHESH
KANTILAL SHAH

RESHAL PRASHAM
SHAH .

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

DIFPS8897P

AAAHMI377E

AMCPS3248Q

AAIPS6406N

CBFPS3574P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8990500

1319000

962000

900000

51000

12222500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8990500

1319000

962000

900000

51000

12222500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.58

4.02

3.76

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8990500

1319000

962000

900000

51000

12222500

Class eg:y

Total

8990500

1319000

962000

900000

51000

12222500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.58

5.51

4.02

3.76

0.21

51.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.58

4.02

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000000

0

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

11.12

0

8.18

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8990500

1319000

962000

900000

51000

12222500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WISDOM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED

CHIPS AND BYTES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACWOI855A

AADCCO0754H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1647000

875000

2522000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1647000

875000

2522000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1647000

875000

2522000

Class eg:y

Total

1647000

875000

2522000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.89

3.66

10.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.89

10.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1647000

875000

2522000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

TANUJA
NARENDRA
AGRAWAL

RAICHAND
GENMAL
MEHTA

NARENDRA SINGH
KESARSINGH
KACHHAWAH

PRASHAM
NITIN SHAH

SHRIPAL
KANTILAL
SHAH

JITENDRA
RAICHAND
MEHTA

NARENDRA
BANKEYBIHARI
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AGSPA4753E

AEIPMI1945E

ANLPK3863F

AAKPS6864]

AMSPS3722M

AAEPMO0075B

AEXPAS077N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000000

750000

704000

587500

504000

441000

385250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4000000

750000

704000

587500

504000

441000

385250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.72

3.14

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4000000

750000

704000

587500

504000

441000

385250

Class eg:y

Total

4000000

750000

704000

587500

504000

441000

385250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.72

3.14

2.94

2.46

2.11

1.84

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.72

2.94

2.11

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000000

750000

704000

587500

504000

441000

385250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) NITIN BABULAL SHAH Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAVPS0807L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 256000 7627750

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 256000 7627750
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07 31.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 256000 7627750

Class eg:y

Total 256000 7627750

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.07 31.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07 31.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

256000 7627750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Deta11§ of holding/ exercise Of. rlg:
reporting company, whether direc
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. IIiIassport Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'rlbutable E
af‘ . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | o
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other c
national national distribution
Chips &
1 |ByteslAADCCO754H India Narendra | v pA5077N India 16105 [1.61 |1.61 Y
India Pvt Agarwal
Ltd
Total: | 1.6105 | 1.61 1.61
Wisdom Bh h
2 | Packaging | AAACWI855A India avesi | ATUPG1649M India 0.0439 [0.04 |0.04 Y
Gala
Pvt Ltd
Total: | 0.0439 |0.04 |0.04
Chips &
3 |BYles | AaDCCO754H India Tanuja | GspA4753E India 16.7221|16.72 | 16.72 Y
India Pvt Agarwal
Ltd
Total: | 18.3765 | 18.37 | 18.37
Wisdom Seial
4 | Packaging | AAACWO9855A India cja ACOPV5655Q India 0 0 0 Y
Gala
Pvt Ltd
Total: | 16.766 |16.76 |16.76
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