

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	GIRIRAJ
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE614Z01017
Name of the company	Giriraj Civil Developers Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

<b>Declaration</b>					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Class eg: X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12222500			12222500	51.1	12222500	12222500	51.1
(B)	Public	306	11698000			11698000	48.9	11698000	11698000	48.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	311	23920500			23920500	100	23920500	23920500	100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.1	1000000	8.18		12222500				
(B)	Public				48.9				11666600	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRS												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1000000	4.18		23889100	0	0	0	

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12222500			12222500	51.1	12222500		12222500 51.1							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12222500			12222500	51.1	12222500		12222500 51.1							
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	12222500			12222500	51.1	12222500		12222500 51.1							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	260	447650			447650	1.87	447650		447650 1.87							
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	8540000			8540000	35.7	8540000		8540000 35.7							
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	7250			7250	0.03	7250		7250 0.03							
(l)	Bodies Corporate	8	2693100			2693100	11.26	2693100		2693100 11.26							
(m)	Any Other (specify)	11	10000			10000	0.04	10000		10000 0.04							
Sub-Total (B)(4)		306	11698000			11698000	48.9	11698000		11698000 48.9							
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		306	11698000			11698000	48.9	11698000		11698000 48.9							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total ( A+B+C2 )		311	23920500			23920500	100	23920500		23920500 100							
Total (A+B+C)		311	23920500			23920500	100	23920500		23920500 100							

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)				51.1	1000000	8.18				12222500						
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.1	1000000	8.18				12222500						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.1	1000000	8.18				12222500						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)				1.87					446250	0	0	0				
(h)				35.7					8510000	0	0	0				
(i)				0.03					7250	0	0	0				
(l)				11.26					2693100	0	0	0				
(m)				0.04					10000	0	0	0				
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.9					11666600	0	0	0				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				48.9					11666600	0	0	0				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1000000	4.18			23889100							
Total (A+B+C)				100	1000000	4.18			23889100							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRUSHANG MAHESH SHAH	MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH (HUF)	MAMTA MAHESH SHAH	MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH	RESHAL PRASHAM SHAH .	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	DIFPS8897P	AAAHM1377E	AMCPS3248Q	AAIPS6406N	CBFPS3574P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8990500	1319000	962000	900000	51000	12222500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	8990500	1319000	962000	900000	51000	12222500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.58	5.51	4.02	3.76	0.21	51.1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	8990500	1319000	962000	900000	51000	12222500
Class eg:y						
Total	8990500	1319000	962000	900000	51000	12222500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.58	5.51	4.02	3.76	0.21	51.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.58	5.51	4.02	3.76	0.21	51.1
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1000000	0	0	0	0	1000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	11.12	0	0	0	0	8.18
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8990500	1319000	962000	900000	51000	12222500
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WISDOM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	CHIPS AND BYTES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AAACW9855A	AADCC0754H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1647000	875000	2522000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1647000	875000	2522000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.89	3.66	10.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1647000	875000	2522000
Class eg:y			
Total	1647000	875000	2522000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.89	3.66	10.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.89	3.66	10.54
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1647000	875000	2522000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANUJA NARENDRA AGRAWAL	RAICHAND GENMAL MEHTA	NARENDRA SINGH KESARSINGH KACHHAWAH	PRASHAM NITIN SHAH	SHRIPAL KANTILAL SHAH	JITENDRA RAICHAND MEHTA	NARENDRA BANKEYBIHARI AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AGSPA4753E	AEIPM1945E	ANLPK3863F	AAKPS6864J	AMSPS3722M	AAEPM0075B	AEXPAA5077N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000000	750000	704000	587500	504000	441000	385250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4000000	750000	704000	587500	504000	441000	385250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.72	3.14	2.94	2.46	2.11	1.84	1.61
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4000000	750000	704000	587500	504000	441000	385250
Class eg:y							
Total	4000000	750000	704000	587500	504000	441000	385250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.72	3.14	2.94	2.46	2.11	1.84	1.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.72	3.14	2.94	2.46	2.11	1.84	1.61
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000000	750000	704000	587500	504000	441000	385250
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIN BABULAL SHAH	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AAVPS0807L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	256000	7627750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	256000	7627750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	31.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	256000	7627750
Class eg:y		
Total	256000	7627750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	31.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	31.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	256000	7627750
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of rigl reporting company, whether direc				
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	E o c											
1	Chips & Bytes India Pvt Ltd	AADCC0754H		India		Narendra Agarwal	AEXPA5077N		India		1.6105	1.61	1.61	Y	
											<b>Total:</b>	<b>1.6105</b>	<b>1.61</b>	<b>1.61</b>	
2	Wisdom Packaging Pvt Ltd	AAACW9855A		India		Bhavesh Gala	AIUPG1649M		India		0.0439	0.04	0.04	Y	
											<b>Total:</b>	<b>0.0439</b>	<b>0.04</b>	<b>0.04</b>	
3	Chips & Bytes India Pvt Ltd	AADCC0754H		India		Tanuja Agarwal	AGSPA4753E		India		16.7221	16.72	16.72	Y	
											<b>Total:</b>	<b>18.3765</b>	<b>18.37</b>	<b>18.37</b>	
4	Wisdom Packaging Pvt Ltd	AAACW9855A		India		Sejal Gala	ACOPV5655Q		India		0	0	0	Y	
											<b>Total:</b>	<b>16.766</b>	<b>16.76</b>	<b>16.76</b>	

